
                      Lakeside Lutheran Invitational
                              Lake Mills, WI
                  Hosted by Lakeside Lutheran High School
                                10/06/2020
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Watertown Luther Prep                       (25:31.4  127:37.0 1:59.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ellie Backus            9    24:45.3
  2      5  Rene Taylor             12   24:58.6
  3      6  Abigail Wachula         10   25:07.3
  4      8  Maureen(mo) Habben      11   26:01.5
  5     10  Liz Boughton            11   26:44.3
  6   ( 11) Louisa Felgenhauer      12   26:47.2
  7   ( 12) Kaitlyn(kat Gil         11   26:55.8

  2.    47  Lake Mills                                  (26:17.0  131:24.9 5:08.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Libby Porter            12   23:47.2
  2      2  Ava Wollin              12   23:50.2
  3      9  Shannon Waters          12   26:19.5
  4     17  Olivia Newton           12   28:32.6
  5     18  Meghann Christian       11   28:55.4
  6   ( 19) Molly Fitzgibbon        12   35:01.3

  3.    53  Lakeside Lutheran                           (26:44.9  133:44.5 3:00.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Averi Wolfram           10   24:51.8
  2      7  Grace Cody              10   25:20.9
  3     13  Emily Meiller           12   27:49.3
  4     14  Hailey Miller           12   27:49.8
  5     15  Shayla Asmus            10   27:52.7
  6   ( 16) Ianna Wolfram           11   28:04.1
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                           Girls Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Libby Porter       12   Lake Mills           23:47.2  7:40 
    2    2 Ava Wollin         12   Lake Mills           23:50.2  7:41 
    3    3 Ellie Backus       9    Watertown Luther Pre 24:45.3  7:59 
    4    4 Averi Wolfram      10   Lakeside Lutheran    24:51.8  8:01 
    5    5 Rene Taylor        12   Watertown Luther Pre 24:58.6  8:03 
    6    6 Abigail Wachula    10   Watertown Luther Pre 25:07.3  8:06 
    7    7 Grace Cody         10   Lakeside Lutheran    25:20.9  8:10 
    8    8 Maureen(Mo) Habben 11   Watertown Luther Pre 26:01.5  8:23 
    9    9 Shannon Waters     12   Lake Mills           26:19.5  8:29 
   10   10 Liz Boughton       11   Watertown Luther Pre 26:44.3  8:37 
   11   11 Louisa Felgenhauer 12   Watertown Luther Pre 26:47.2  8:38 
   12      Ella Slusarski     9    Lourdes Academy      26:48.7  8:38 
   13   12 Kaitlyn(Kat Gil    11   Watertown Luther Pre 26:55.8  8:41 
   14   13 Emily Meiller      12   Lakeside Lutheran    27:49.3  8:58 
   15   14 Hailey Miller      12   Lakeside Lutheran    27:49.8  8:58 
   16   15 Shayla Asmus       10   Lakeside Lutheran    27:52.7  8:59 
   17      Laura Faught       10   Watertown Luther Pre 28:00.7  9:01 
   18   16 Ianna Wolfram      11   Lakeside Lutheran    28:04.1  9:03 
   19      Lilianne Zimpelman 12   Watertown Luther Pre 28:05.3  9:03 
   20      Ella Bergemann     10   Watertown Luther Pre 28:07.4  9:04 
   21      Annemarie Backus   11   Watertown Luther Pre 28:15.4  9:06 
   22      Hannah Gabb        12   Watertown Luther Pre 28:15.7  9:06 
   23   17 Olivia Newton      12   Lake Mills           28:32.6  9:12 
   24   18 Meghann Christian  11   Lake Mills           28:55.4  9:19 
   25      Emma Lau           12   Watertown Luther Pre 29:34.7  9:32 
   26      Rose Kowalski      11   St. Thomas More      31:30.4 10:09 
   27      Sylvia Zmudzinski  11   St. Thomas More      31:30.5 10:09 
   28      Chloe Studinski    10   Lourdes Academy      33:04.1 10:39 
   29   19 Molly Fitzgibbon   12   Lake Mills           35:01.3 11:17 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


